
En󰇹e󰈦p󰇶󰇮󰈤󰈥 Com󰇴󰇻󰇺󰇯n󰇫 So󰇱󰇻t󰇯o󰇳󰈤

altronarrow.com 

Ele󰈛󰇺r󰈢󰇳󰇯󰈝 Com󰇴󰈢󰈡󰈥n󰇹󰈤 an󰈧 
Enterprise Computing Solutions 



Antennas  |  NXP | ADI | Cellular | Identiv |  ICarVisions | SGMicro | 
Radiocraft | Truesense 

Rivash Mothilall 

Akhona Nkalitshane 
ankalitshane@arrow.altech.co.za 

Enterprise computing solutions 
Frequency products (crystals and TCXOs)  I  Lighting Products including 
LEDs  |  Power supply products (modules and adaptors)  |  Infineon (including 
Cypress)  |   MCC  |  Vishay  |  Onsemi 

Willem Schmidt 
wschmidt@arrow.altech.co.za 

Antennas  |  Wireless modules (including cellular, GNSS, Wi-Fi, 
Bluetooth, LoRa, Sigfox, etc)  |  STMicroelectronics  |  Alpha & Omega 
Semiconductor  |  Windows IoT / Embedded  |  Skyworks  |  Asus 

Renaldo Fibiger 
rfibiger@arrow.altech.co.za 

(AI focused) 

mothilall@Arrow.altech.co.za 

(IOT focused) 

Battery and solar panel products 

Ivan Devenish 
idevenish@arrow.altech.co.za 

Microchip | Altera | Lattice| Cellular & GNSS | Antennas

De La Rey Claasen 
dclaasen@arrow.altech.co.za 

Electromechanical (including connectors, relays, switches, acoustic 
products)  |  Molex  |  TE Connectivity  |  Samtech  |  Amphenol  |  
Degson  |  Circuit protection products from Littelfuse | Bourns 

Juan Ras 
jras@arrow.altech.co.za 

Display products  |  Memory (Winbond, Macronix, Micron, ISSI)  |  
Diodes Inc  |  Allegro Microsystems  |  Melexis  |  Ultraleap sensors 

Molebogeng Maponya 
mmaponya@arrow.altech.co.za 

Field Application Engineering Team 

(FPGA focused) 

Enterprise Computing Solutions 


